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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Fäh Simon (2006) 20.00

+ Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 10.00
+ Walser Aaron (2006) 10.00

 
1 a Gasser Tim (2007) 20.00

+ Lüthi Noah (2007) 10.00
+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Grob Andrin (2006) 20.00

+ Glarner Andrin (2006) 10.00
+ Müller Elias (2006) 10.00

1 Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 20.00
+ Manser Silvan (2007) 10.00
+ Fässler Adrian (2007) 10.00

1 Rüegg Ives (2007) 20.00
+ Sutter Silvan (2007) 10.00
+ Dörig Rouven (2007) 10.00

1 Bösch Mario (2006) 19.75
+ Gross Jan (2006) 10.00
+ Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 Magani Corsin (2007) 19.75
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 9.75
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 10.00

1 Mock Ramon (2006) 19.75
+ Müller Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Weibel Patrick (2006) 10.00

1 Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 19.75
+ Walt Robin (2007) 9.75
+ Ebneter Sandro (2007) 10.00

1 a Ackermann Marco (2007) 19.50
+ Bohl Adrian (2007) 9.75
+ Schefer Dennis (2007) 9.75

1 b Bosshard Gian (2007) 19.50
+ Rusch Lukas (2007) 9.75
+ Baumann Joshua (2006) 9.75

1 a Moser Nico (2006) 19.00
+ Kuster John (2006) 10.00
- Mösli Timo (2006) 9.00

1 b Müller Josias (2006) 19.00
+ Halter Miro (2006) 10.00
- Jäger Mathias (2006) 9.00

1 c Neukom Kimi Leon (2006) 19.00
+ Hämmerli Jan (2006) 10.00
- Schädler Simon (2007) 9.00

1 d Schädler Simon (2007) 19.00
+ Speck Beda (2006) 10.00
- Neukom Kimi Leon (2006) 9.00

1 Jäger Mathias (2006) 18.75
+ Rimml Tom (2007) 9.75
- Müller Josias (2006) 9.00

1 Mösli Timo (2006) 18.75
+ Gera Julian (2007) 10.00
- Moser Nico (2006) 8.75

1 Dörig Rouven (2007) 18.75
+ Meier Yannik (2007) 10.00
o Rüegg Ives (2007) 8.75

1 Meier Cyrill (2006) 18.50
+ Gätzi Severin (2006) 9.75
- Widmer Ramon (2006) 8.75

1 a Schneider Florian (2006) 18.50
- Signer Peter (2006) 8.75
+ Fässler Martin (2006) 9.75

1 b Widmer Ramon (2006) 18.50
+ Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 9.75
- Meier Cyrill (2006) 8.75

1 Bohl Adrian (2007) 18.50
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50
+ Lenherr Fabian (2007) 10.00

1 Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 18.50
o Müller Elias (2006) 8.50
+ Ziegler Max (2006) 10.00

1 Fässler Adrian (2007) 18.50
+ Lenherr Fabian (2007) 10.00
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50

1 Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 18.50
o Widmer Ramon (2006) 8.50
+ Kuster John (2006) 10.00

1 Müller Elias (2006) 18.50
+ Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 10.00
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 a Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 18.50
o Fäh Simon (2006) 8.50
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 10.00

1 b Walser Aaron (2006) 18.50
+ Keller Tami (2006) 10.00
o Fäh Simon (2006) 8.50

1 Baumann Joshua (2006) 18.25
+ Ziegler Max (2006) 9.75
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50

1 Eugster Maurin (2006) 18.25
o Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.50
+ Müller Simon (2006) 9.75

1 Gera Julian (2007) 18.25
o Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50
+ Neukomm Janick (2007) 9.75

1 a Gross Jan (2006) 18.25
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50
+ Keller Tami (2006) 9.75

1 b Halter Miro (2006) 18.25
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50
+ Gätzi Severin (2006) 9.75

1 c Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 18.25
+ Schmid Robin (2006) 9.75
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50

1 Kuhn Jonas (2007) 18.25
+ Streule Beat (2007) 9.75
o Gasser Tim (2007) 8.50

1 Lüthi Noah (2007) 18.25
o Gasser Tim (2007) 8.50
+ Rusch Lukas (2007) 9.75

1 Meier Yannik (2007) 18.25
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50
+ Manser Silvan (2007) 9.75

1 a Rimml Tom (2007) 18.25
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50
+ Wissmann Simon (2007) 9.75

1 b Schefer Dennis (2007) 18.25
+ Neukomm Janick (2007) 9.75
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50

1 Schmid Aurel (2007) 18.25
+ Wissmann Simon (2007) 9.75
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50

1 Speck Beda (2006) 18.25
o Schädler Simon (2007) 8.50
+ Hämmerli Jan (2006) 9.75

1 Sutter Silvan (2007) 18.25
o Rüegg Ives (2007) 8.50
+ Streule Beat (2007) 9.75

1 Walt Robin (2007) 18.25
+ Ebneter Sandro (2007) 9.75
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50

1 Weibel Patrick (2006) 18.25
+ Eugster Maurin (2006) 9.75
o Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50

1 a Rimml Nino (2006) 17.75
- Fässler Martin (2006) 8.75
- Signer Peter (2006) 9.00

1 b Signer Peter (2006) 17.75
- Schneider Florian (2006) 8.75
- Rimml Nino (2006) 9.00

1 Fässler Martin (2006) 17.25
- Rimml Nino (2006) 8.75
o Schneider Florian (2006) 8.50

1 Glarner Andrin (2006) 17.25
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50
- Schmid Robin (2006) 8.75

1 Schmid Robin (2006) 17.25
o Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 8.50
- Glarner Andrin (2006) 8.75

1 Ebneter Sandro (2007) 17.00
o Walt Robin (2007) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50

1 Gätzi Severin (2006) 17.00
o Meier Cyrill (2006) 8.50
o Halter Miro (2006) 8.50
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1 Hämmerli Jan (2006) 17.00
o Neukom Kimi Leon (2006) 8.50
o Speck Beda (2006) 8.50

1 Keller Tami (2006) 17.00
o Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50
o Gross Jan (2006) 8.50

1 Koch Sämi (2006) 17.00
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50
o Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 8.50

1 a Kuster John (2006) 17.00
o Moser Nico (2006) 8.50
o Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 8.50

1 b Lenherr Fabian (2007) 17.00
o Fässler Adrian (2007) 8.50
o Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50

1 a Manser Silvan (2007) 17.00
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Meier Yannik (2007) 8.50

1 b Müller Simon (2006) 17.00
o Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50
o Eugster Maurin (2006) 8.50

1 Neukomm Janick (2007) 17.00
o Schefer Dennis (2007) 8.50
o Gera Julian (2007) 8.50

1 Rusch Lukas (2007) 17.00
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50
o Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.50

1 Streule Beat (2007) 17.00
o Kuhn Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 a Wissmann Simon (2007) 17.00
o Schmid Aurel (2007) 8.50
o Rimml Tom (2007) 8.50

1 b Ziegler Max (2006) 17.00
o Baumann Joshua (2006) 8.50
o Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2010
1 Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 20.00

+ Wanner Lorenz (2009) 10.00
+ Dörig Fabian (2009) 10.00

 
1 a Sager Raphael (2009) 20.00

+ Tobler Silvan (2008) 10.00
+ Inauen Damian (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Tognella Lino (2009) 20.00

+ Fischli Lukas (2009) 10.00
+ Meier Adrian (2010) 10.00

1 a Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 19.75
+ Graf Marco (2009) 10.00
+ Rhyner Lorin (2009) 9.75

1 b Fäh Pirmin (2008) 19.75
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 9.75
+ Steuble Fabian (2009) 10.00

1 Giger Linus (2008) 19.75
+ Rüegg Silvan (2008) 10.00
+ Ilg Elias (2008) 9.75

1 Joos Nando (2008) 19.75
+ Inauen Sepp (2008) 10.00
+ Koch Nico (2009) 9.75

1 Steiger Dario (2010) 19.75
+ Sutter Kevin (2010) 9.75
+ Isufi Shaban (2010) 10.00

1 Steuble Reto (2008) 19.75
+ Bischof Josua (2008) 10.00
+ Lenherr Flavio (2008) 9.75

1 Thomi Lukas (2010) 19.75
+ Moser Sämi (2010) 9.75
+ Höhener Philipp (2010) 10.00

1 a Eugster Sandro (2008) 19.50
+ Rieder Gian (2008) 9.75
+ Koch Silvan (2008) 9.75

1 b Eugster Yanis (2009) 19.50
+ Odermatt Leandro (2009) 9.75
+ Schmid Noel (2010) 9.75

1 c Holderegger Lukas (2008) 19.50
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 9.75
+ Hutter Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 a Müller Nils (2008) 19.50
+ Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 9.75
+ Freund Raphael (2008) 9.75

1 b Müller Philipp (2008) 19.50
+ Keller Juri (2008) 9.75
+ Horni Ben (2009) 9.75

1 Schlatter Mario (2009) 19.50
+ Notz Timo (2008) 9.75
+ Weder Ryan (2009) 9.75

1 Streuli Luca (2008) 19.50
+ Sutter Flavio (2008) 9.75
+ Mock Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 Ochsner Lars (2009) 18.75
- Steuble Fabian (2009) 9.00
+ Sutter Kevin (2010) 9.75

1 Rhyner Lorin (2009) 18.75
+ Marczynski Niklas (2009) 10.00
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.75

1 Dörig Fabian (2009) 18.50
+ Valli Leon (2009) 10.00
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50

1 a Fischli Lukas (2009) 18.50
o Tognella Lino (2009) 8.50
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 10.00

1 b Freund Raphael (2008) 18.50
+ Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 9.75
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.75

1 c Fuchs Timo (2010) 18.50
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50
+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 10.00

1 a Höhener Philipp (2010) 18.50
+ Ammann Thierry (2010) 10.00
o Thomi Lukas (2010) 8.50

1 b Höhener Ursin (2008) 18.50
o Fäh Pirmin (2008) 8.50
+ Bischof Josua (2008) 10.00

1 c Hutter Jonas (2009) 18.50
+ Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 10.00
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50

1 d Ilg Elias (2008) 18.50
+ Lowinger Joshua (2008) 10.00
o Giger Linus (2008) 8.50

1 Inauen Damian (2008) 18.50
+ Hutter Luca (2008) 9.75
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.75

1 a Klarer Robin (2009) 18.50
o Horni Ben (2009) 8.50
+ Haag Yanik (2009) 10.00

1 b Koch Nico (2009) 18.50
+ Haag Yanik (2009) 10.00
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50

1 c Koch Silvan (2008) 18.50
+ Schürch Gino (2008) 9.75
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.75

1 d Lenherr Flavio (2008) 18.50
+ Ahmedi Leart (2008) 10.00
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50

1 a Marczynski Niklas (2009) 18.50
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50
+ Wanner Lorenz (2009) 10.00

1 b Meier Adrian (2010) 18.50
+ Fuchs Timo (2010) 10.00
o Tognella Lino (2009) 8.50

1 a Mock Lukas (2008) 18.50
+ Neff Etienne (2009) 9.75
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.75

1 b Moser Sämi (2010) 18.50
o Thomi Lukas (2010) 8.50
+ Ammann Thierry (2010) 10.00

1 Neff Etienne (2009) 18.50
o Mock Lukas (2008) 8.50
+ Lowinger Joshua (2008) 10.00

1 Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 18.50
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50
+ Rieder Gian (2008) 10.00

1 Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 18.50
o Hutter Jonas (2009) 8.50
+ Odermatt Leandro (2009) 10.00

1 Schürch Gino (2008) 18.50
o Koch Silvan (2008) 8.50
+ Hutter Luca (2008) 10.00

1 Ahmedi Leart (2008) 18.25
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50
+ Buschor Silvio (2009) 9.75

1 Horni Ben (2009) 18.25
+ Klarer Robin (2009) 9.75
o Müller Philipp (2008) 8.50
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1 Isufi Shaban (2010) 18.25
+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 9.75
o Steiger Dario (2010) 8.50

1 Keller Juri (2008) 18.25
o Müller Philipp (2008) 8.50
+ Sutter Flavio (2008) 9.75

1 Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 18.25
o Freund Raphael (2008) 8.50
+ Graf Marco (2009) 9.75

1 Schmid Noel (2010) 18.25
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 9.75
o Eugster Yanis (2009) 8.50

1 Valli Leon (2009) 18.25
o Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.50
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 9.75

1 Weder Ryan (2009) 18.25
+ Buschor Silvio (2009) 9.75
o Schlatter Mario (2009) 8.50

1 a Notz Timo (2008) 17.50
o Schlatter Mario (2009) 8.50
- Tobler Silvan (2008) 9.00

1 b Steuble Fabian (2009) 17.50
- Ochsner Lars (2009) 9.00
o Fäh Pirmin (2008) 8.50

1 c Tobler Silvan (2008) 17.50
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50
- Notz Timo (2008) 9.00

1 Inauen Sepp (2008) 17.25
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50
- Rüegg Silvan (2008) 8.75

1 Rüegg Silvan (2008) 17.25
o Giger Linus (2008) 8.50
- Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.75

1 Graf Marco (2009) 17.25
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50
o Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 8.75

1 a Odermatt Leandro (2009) 17.25
o Eugster Yanis (2009) 8.50
o Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 8.75

1 b Rieder Gian (2008) 17.25
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50
o Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 8.75

1 Sutter Flavio (2008) 17.25
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50
o Keller Juri (2008) 8.75

1 Ammann Thierry (2010) 17.00
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50

1 a Bischof Josua (2008) 17.00
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50
o Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.50

1 b Brunner Sämi (2010) 17.00
o Isufi Shaban (2010) 8.50
o Fuchs Timo (2010) 8.50

1 c Buschor Silvio (2009) 17.00
o Weder Ryan (2009) 8.50
o Ahmedi Leart (2008) 8.50

1 Haag Yanik (2009) 17.00
o Koch Nico (2009) 8.50
o Klarer Robin (2009) 8.50

1 Hutter Luca (2008) 17.00
o Inauen Damian (2008) 8.50
o Schürch Gino (2008) 8.50

1 Lowinger Joshua (2008) 17.00
o Ilg Elias (2008) 8.50
o Neff Etienne (2009) 8.50

1 Richner Rafael (2010) 17.00
o Schmid Noel (2010) 8.50
o Valli Leon (2009) 8.50

1 Sutter Kevin (2010) 17.00
o Steiger Dario (2010) 8.50
o Ochsner Lars (2009) 8.50

1 a Wanner Jonas (2008) 17.00
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Fischli Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 b Wanner Lorenz (2009) 17.00
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50
o Marczynski Niklas (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Habegger Andrin (2005) 20.00

+ Koch Benjamin (2005) 10.00
+ Nüesch Sandro (2005) 10.00

 
1 Meier Jan (2004) 20.00

+ Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 10.00
+ Meier Adrian (2005) 10.00

 
1 Bischof Florian (2004) 19.75

+ Schmid Michael (2005) 10.00
+ Keller Neel (2004) 9.75

1 Gantenbein Linard (2004) 19.75
+ Pfiffner Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Signer Tobias (2004) 10.00

1 Manser Mauro (2005) 19.75
+ Kolb Kilian (2005) 9.75
+ Beer Morris (2005) 10.00

1 a Joos Roman (2005) 19.50
+ Kern Jan (2005) 9.75
+ Regli Justin (2004) 9.75

1 b Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 19.50
+ Fässler Nicola (2005) 9.75
+ Schudel Levi (2005) 9.75

1 Schild Cornel (2004) 19.50
+ Grischott Leon (2004) 9.75
+ Reifler Sämi (2004) 9.75

1 Schmid Ramon (2004) 19.50
+ Freund Samuel (2004) 9.75
+ Graf Silvan (2005) 9.75

1 a Signer Hansueli (2004) 18.75
+ Spirig Jann (2004) 9.75
- Seliner Simon (2004) 9.00

1 b Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 18.75
+ Palaia Mattia (2005) 10.00
- Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.75

1 Freund Samuel (2004) 18.75
o Schmid Ramon (2004) 8.75
+ Gasenzer Christian (2004) 10.00

1 Mayer Elia (2004) 18.50
+ Lacher Tobias (2005) 9.75
- Rüegg Samuel (2004) 8.75

1 a Rüegg Samuel (2004) 18.50
+ Tobler Michael (2004) 9.75
- Mayer Elia (2004) 8.75

1 b Schefer Yven (2004) 18.50
- Seliner Simon (2004) 8.75
+ Spirig Jann (2004) 9.75

1 c Schiegg Raphael (2005) 18.50
+ Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 9.75
- Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 8.75

1 Beer Morris (2005) 18.50
+ Wüst Dorian (2004) 10.00
o Manser Mauro (2005) 8.50

1 Keller Neel (2004) 18.50
+ Sarda Matia (2004) 10.00
o Bischof Florian (2004) 8.50

1 Lenherr Jonas (2005) 18.50
o Reifler Sämi (2004) 8.50
+ Schmid Michael (2005) 10.00

1 a Nüesch Sandro (2005) 18.50
+ Weber Nico (2005) 10.00
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.50

1 b Palaia Mattia (2005) 18.50
o Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 8.50
+ Inauen Mathias (2005) 10.00

1 Pfiffner Pascal (2004) 18.50
o Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.50
+ Sarda Matia (2004) 10.00

1 Regli Justin (2004) 18.50
+ Inauen Mathias (2005) 10.00
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50

1 Schudel Levi (2005) 18.50
+ Nef Tobias (2005) 10.00
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50

1 Signer Tobias (2004) 18.50
+ Mayer Sebastian (2005) 10.00
o Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.50

1 Weber Nico (2005) 18.50
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50
+ Koch Benjamin (2005) 10.00

1 Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 18.25
o Meier Jan (2004) 8.50
+ Kolb Kilian (2005) 9.75



Tableau
statistique
(après 2 passes)

Schaffhauser Kantonales
Nachwuchsschwingfest

Oberhallau, 02.04.2018

Schaffhausen ©2023 Association fédérale de lutte suisse 11.05.2023 05:54 Page 4/5

1 Fässler Nicola (2005) 18.25
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50
+ Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 9.75

1 Graf Silvan (2005) 18.25
+ Gasenzer Christian (2004) 9.75
o Schmid Ramon (2004) 8.50

1 Kern Jan (2005) 18.25
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50
+ Gätzi Pascal (2005) 9.75

1 Lacher Tobias (2005) 18.25
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50
+ Graf Dominik (2005) 9.75

1 a Mayer Sebastian (2005) 18.25
o Signer Tobias (2004) 8.50
+ Nef Tobias (2005) 9.75

1 b Meier Adrian (2005) 18.25
+ Graf Dominik (2005) 9.75
o Meier Jan (2004) 8.50

1 Reifler Sämi (2004) 18.25
+ Lenherr Jonas (2005) 9.75
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.50

1 Tobler Michael (2004) 18.25
o Rüegg Samuel (2004) 8.50
+ Ackermann Philipp (2004) 9.75

1 Von Büren Lars (2004) 18.25
+ Ackermann Philipp (2004) 9.75
o Signer Hansueli (2004) 8.50

1 Seliner Simon (2004) 17.50
- Schefer Yven (2004) 8.75
- Signer Hansueli (2004) 8.75

1 Grischott Leon (2004) 17.25
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.50
- Wüst Dorian (2004) 8.75

1 Wüst Dorian (2004) 17.25
o Beer Morris (2005) 8.50
- Grischott Leon (2004) 8.75

1 Gasenzer Christian (2004) 17.25
o Graf Silvan (2005) 8.75
o Freund Samuel (2004) 8.50

1 Inauen Mathias (2005) 17.25
o Regli Justin (2004) 8.75
o Palaia Mattia (2005) 8.50

1 Spirig Jann (2004) 17.25
o Signer Hansueli (2004) 8.75
o Schefer Yven (2004) 8.50

1 Ackermann Philipp (2004) 17.00
o Von Büren Lars (2004) 8.50
o Tobler Michael (2004) 8.50

1 Gätzi Pascal (2005) 17.00
o Widmer Fadri (2005) 8.50
o Kern Jan (2005) 8.50

1 Graf Dominik (2005) 17.00
o Meier Adrian (2005) 8.50
o Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 Koch Benjamin (2005) 17.00
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.50
o Weber Nico (2005) 8.50

1 Kolb Kilian (2005) 17.00
o Manser Mauro (2005) 8.50
o Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 8.50

1 Nef Tobias (2005) 17.00
o Schudel Levi (2005) 8.50
o Mayer Sebastian (2005) 8.50

1 a Sarda Matia (2004) 17.00
o Keller Neel (2004) 8.50
o Pfiffner Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 b Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 17.00
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50
o Fässler Nicola (2005) 8.50

1 c Schmid Michael (2005) 17.00
o Bischof Florian (2004) 8.50
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Ochsner Reto (2000) 20.00

+ Küng Christian (2000) 10.00
+ Imhof Gregor (2001) 10.00

 
1 Marty Jaime (2000) 18.75

- Oettli Silvio (2000) 8.75
+ Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 10.00

 
1 Nüesch Remo (2001) 18.75

+ Müller Christian (2001) 9.75
- Lötscher Abraham (2000) 9.00

1 Ritter Fabio (2001) 18.75
+ Müller Fabian (2001) 10.00
- Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 8.75

1 Kolb Pirmin (2001) 18.50
+ Winzeler Dominik (2000) 9.75
- Winzeler Simon (2000) 8.75

1 Winzeler Simon (2000) 18.50
+ Dobler Lorenz (2000) 9.75
- Kolb Pirmin (2001) 8.75

1 Imhof Gregor (2001) 18.50
+ Giger Florian (2001) 9.75
o Ochsner Reto (2000) 8.75

1 Müller Christian (2001) 18.50
o Nüesch Remo (2001) 8.50
+ Dobler Lorenz (2000) 10.00

1 a Lötscher Abraham (2000) 17.75
- Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 8.75
- Nüesch Remo (2001) 9.00

1 b Oettli Silvio (2000) 17.75
- Marty Jaime (2000) 8.75
- Giger Florian (2001) 9.00

1 Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 17.50
- Müller Fabian (2001) 8.75
- Ritter Fabio (2001) 8.75

1 Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 17.50
- Lötscher Abraham (2000) 9.00
o Marty Jaime (2000) 8.50

1 Winzeler Dominik (2000) 17.50
o Kolb Pirmin (2001) 8.50
- Küng Christian (2000) 9.00

1 Giger Florian (2001) 17.25
o Imhof Gregor (2001) 8.50
- Oettli Silvio (2000) 8.75

1 Küng Christian (2000) 17.25
o Ochsner Reto (2000) 8.50
- Winzeler Dominik (2000) 8.75

1 Müller Fabian (2001) 17.25
- Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 8.75
o Ritter Fabio (2001) 8.50

1 Dobler Lorenz (2000) 17.25
o Winzeler Simon (2000) 8.50
o Müller Christian (2001) 8.75

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 19.75

+ Arpagaus Nino (2003) 9.75
+ Wagner Andreas (2002) 10.00

 
1 a Graf Nicola (2003) 19.75

+ Joos Enrico (2003) 10.00
+ Meier Joel (2003) 9.75

 
1 b Inauen Maurus (2003) 19.75

+ Vetterli Sven (2003) 10.00
+ Lüönd Remo (2003) 9.75

1 Kolb This (2003) 19.75
+ Amrein Joel (2003) 10.00
+ Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 9.75

1 Schmid Gian (2003) 19.75
+ Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 10.00
+ Ackermann Rico (2003) 9.75

1 Steiner Lukas (2002) 19.75
+ Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 9.75
+ Peter Philipp (2002) 10.00

1 Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 19.75
+ Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 10.00
+ Speck Ignaz (2003) 9.75

1 Ziegler Andreas (2002) 19.75
+ Gerber Noel (2002) 9.75
+ Inauen Severin (2002) 10.00

1 Schiess Daniel (2002) 19.50
+ Raffl Nino (2002) 9.75
+ Christen Jérôme (2002) 9.75

1 a Koller Silvan (2002) 19.00
- Mannhart Jan (2003) 9.00
+ Inauen Silvan (2003) 10.00

1 b Lenherr Cédric (2003) 19.00
+ Räss Lukas (2003) 10.00
- Zeller Kevin (2003) 9.00

1 c Mannhart Jan (2003) 19.00
- Koller Silvan (2002) 9.00
+ Bebi Nic (2003) 10.00



Tableau
statistique
(après 2 passes)

Schaffhauser Kantonales
Nachwuchsschwingfest

Oberhallau, 02.04.2018

Schaffhausen ©2023 Association fédérale de lutte suisse 11.05.2023 05:54 Page 5/5

1 Signer Andy (2003) 19.00
+ Bernhard Thomas (2002) 10.00
- Lengacher Gian (2003) 9.00

2 Ackermann Marco (2003) 18.75
- Bebi Nic (2003) 8.75
+ Bernhard Thomas (2002) 10.00

1 Lengacher Gian (2003) 18.75
+ Kaufmann Rico (2003) 9.75
- Signer Andy (2003) 9.00

1 Zeller Kevin (2003) 18.75
+ Granwehr Adrian (2003) 9.75
- Lenherr Cédric (2003) 9.00

1 a Amrein Joel (2003) 18.50
o Kolb This (2003) 8.50
+ Vetterli Sven (2003) 10.00

1 b Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 18.50
+ Rüegg Ramon (2003) 9.75
o Kolb This (2003) 8.75

1 Christen Jérôme (2002) 18.50
+ Held Simon (2002) 10.00
o Schiess Daniel (2002) 8.50

1 Lüönd Remo (2003) 18.50
+ Streule Reto (2002) 9.75
o Inauen Maurus (2003) 8.75

1 Meier Joel (2003) 18.50
+ Raschle Urban (2003) 10.00
o Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50

1 Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 18.50
o Steiner Lukas (2002) 8.50
+ Weder Yanick (2003) 10.00

1 Peter Philipp (2002) 18.50
+ Weder Yanick (2003) 9.75
o Steiner Lukas (2002) 8.75

1 Raffl Nino (2002) 18.50
o Schiess Daniel (2002) 8.75
+ Magani Flurin (2002) 9.75

1 Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 18.50
o Schmid Gian (2003) 8.50
+ Streule Reto (2002) 10.00

1 Ackermann Rico (2003) 18.25
+ Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 9.75
o Schmid Gian (2003) 8.50

1 Granwehr Adrian (2003) 18.25
o Zeller Kevin (2003) 8.50
+ Baumann Nico (2002) 9.75

1 Inauen Severin (2002) 18.25
+ Baumann Nico (2002) 9.75
o Ziegler Andreas (2002) 8.50

1 a Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 18.25
o Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 8.50
+ Fallegger Marc (2003) 9.75

1 b Kaufmann Rico (2003) 18.25
o Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.50
+ Räss Lukas (2003) 9.75

1 Raschle Urban (2003) 18.25
o Meier Joel (2003) 8.50
+ Joos Enrico (2003) 9.75

1 Speck Ignaz (2003) 18.25
+ Fallegger Marc (2003) 9.75
o Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 8.50

1 Wagner Andreas (2002) 18.25
+ Lüthi Manuel (2003) 9.75
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50

1 Gerber Noel (2002) 17.50
o Ziegler Andreas (2002) 8.50
- Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 9.00

1 Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 17.50
o Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.50
- Gerber Noel (2002) 9.00

1 a Arpagaus Nino (2003) 17.25
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50
- Rüegg Ramon (2003) 8.75

1 b Bebi Nic (2003) 17.25
- Ackermann Marco (2003) 8.75
o Mannhart Jan (2003) 8.50

1 Held Simon (2002) 17.25
o Christen Jérôme (2002) 8.50
- Lüthi Manuel (2003) 8.75

1 Inauen Silvan (2003) 17.25
- Magani Flurin (2002) 8.75
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 a Lüthi Manuel (2003) 17.25
o Wagner Andreas (2002) 8.50
- Held Simon (2002) 8.75

1 b Magani Flurin (2002) 17.25
- Inauen Silvan (2003) 8.75
o Raffl Nino (2002) 8.50

1 Rüegg Ramon (2003) 17.25
o Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 8.50
- Arpagaus Nino (2003) 8.75

1 Bernhard Thomas (2002) 17.25
o Signer Andy (2003) 8.75
o Ackermann Marco (2003) 8.50

1 Streule Reto (2002) 17.25
o Lüönd Remo (2003) 8.75
o Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 8.50

1 Baumann Nico (2002) 17.00
o Inauen Severin (2002) 8.50
o Granwehr Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 Fallegger Marc (2003) 17.00
o Speck Ignaz (2003) 8.50
o Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 8.50

1 Joos Enrico (2003) 17.00
o Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50
o Raschle Urban (2003) 8.50

1 Räss Lukas (2003) 17.00
o Lenherr Cédric (2003) 8.50
o Kaufmann Rico (2003) 8.50

1 Vetterli Sven (2003) 17.00
o Inauen Maurus (2003) 8.50
o Amrein Joel (2003) 8.50

1 Weder Yanick (2003) 17.00
o Peter Philipp (2002) 8.50
o Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 8.50


